LED High Power Corn Bulb
This LED bulb is tailored to replace MH,HPS,HID,CFL lamp etc.,
for all most kinds of indoor and outdoor lighting fixtures.
CL-
Ip65 driver
Aluminum enclosed
Sunon brand Fan
ball bearing

Be� er for heat dissipa�on
Double stage driver
LEDREIT
Light lighting effect diagram
Light Characteristics
Color temperature: Amber
Life time: >50,000 hours
Warranty: 5 years factory warranty
This LED bulb can be applied for all different Canopy fixtures, high bay
low bay fixtures to replace MH HPS HID lamp .
Please remove any ballast or capacitor parts before doing the retrofiting.
Applications
Specification data
AC200-480V input is available
Item No. Rated Power Input Voltage Power Factor Replacement Luminous Flux CRI
ECO-CL-120W-Amber 120W 100-277VAC / 1.2A PF>0.95 350-400w MH, HPS 8,400lm Ra>83
ECO-CL-150W-Amber 150W 100-277VAC / 1.5A PF>0.95 400-500w MH, HPS 10,500lm Ra>83
ECOCL-200W-Amber 200W 100-277VAC / 2.0A PF>0.95 550-750w MH, HPS 14,000lm Ra>83
ECO-CL-80W-Amber 80W 100-277VAC / 0.8A PF>0.95 250-275W HID, CFL 5,600lm Ra>83
ECO-CL-100W-Amber 100W 100-277VAC / 1.0A PF>0.95 300-350w MH, HPS 7,000lm Ra>83